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Questions

The draft declared as an official language.

The highest peak of Karakoram range is:

Mahmood's first important battle was fought against near Peshawar in Muharram
392 AH/25 November 1001 AD.

The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:

Which amendment has ceased the powers of the President to dissolve the National
Assembly?

Taunsa Barrage was completed in:

Hayat-e-Jawad was written by:

Each stanzas consist of lines.

Who amongst the following was not the member of the Cabinet Mission which visited India in
19467

One unit was abolished in

The third amendment received the assent of President on 13th February,

Who was the first leader of opposition in the first National Assembly constituted
under 1962 Constitution of Pakistan?

Which of the following rulers died while playing *Chugan'

The Governor-General Ghulam Muhammad Dissolved the Constituent Assembly on:

Answers Choice

A. Urdu

Bengali
English

None of these

K-2

Nanga Parbat
Kirthar Hills
Tirich Mir

Sukhpal
Jaipal
Anandpal
None of these

2200 ft
2000 ft
1800 ft
1600 ft

18th
12th
14th
15th

1953
1955
1956
1958

Altaf Hussain Hali
Syed Mahmood
Nazir Ahmad
Saleem Ahmad

Three

Five

Seven

None of these

. Sir Stafford Cripps
Lord Mountbatten
AV Alexander
None of them

1954
1955
1956
1970

1973
1975
1977
. None of these.&nbsp;
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A. <p class="MsoNormal">Sardar
Bahadur Khan<o:p></o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">Khan A.
Sabur<o:p></o0:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">Mumtaz
Dualtana&nbsp;<o:p></o:p></p>
D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></0:p></p>

A. Balban
B. Sher Shah

C. Jalal ud Din Khilji
D. Qutab ud Din Aibak

A. October 26, 1954
B. October 24, 1954
C. October 25, 1953
D. April 20, 1954
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When 21st Constitutional Amendment Bill was signed by president of Pakistan?

When and where did Ahmad Shah Abdali finally crush down the revolt of Marhatas?

The terms of the members of the Senate shall be years.

Tuzk-e-Jehangiri was written by:

Punjab lies to its

Din-i-llahi was accepted by:

. 11th January 2015
22th January 2015
. 12th January 2015
. 1760 painpat

1660 panipat
. 1661 panipat

5
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Akbar

Babar
. Abul Fazal
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B. South-west
C. South-north
D. South-east

B. Tanseen
C. Todarmal
D. Raja Man Singh



