

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The draft declared _____ as an official language.	A. Urdu B. Bengali C. English D. None of these
2	The highest peak of Karakoram range is:	A. K-2 B. Nanga Parbat C. Kirthar Hills D. Tirich Mir
3	Mahmood's first important battle was fought against _____ near Peshawar in Muharram 392 AH/25 November 1001 AD.	A. Sukhpal B. Jaipal C. Anandpal D. None of these
4	The height of Tilla Jogian Hill is:	A. 2200 ft B. 2000 ft C. 1800 ft D. 1600 ft
5	Which amendment has ceased the powers of the President to dissolve the National Assembly?	A. 18th B. 12th C. 14th D. 15th
6	Taunsa Barrage was completed in:	A. 1953 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1958
7	Hayat-e-Jawad was written by:	A. Altaf Hussain Hali B. Syed Mahmood C. Nazir Ahmad D. Saleem Ahmad
8	Each stanzas consist of _____ lines.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. None of these
9	Who amongst the following was not the member of the Cabinet Mission which visited India in 1946?	A. Sir Stafford Cripps B. Lord Mountbatten C. A.V Alexander D. None of them
10	One unit was abolished in _____.	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1970
11	The third amendment received the assent of President on 13th February, _____.	A. 1973 B. 1975 C. 1977 D. None of these.
12	Who was the first leader of opposition in the first National Assembly constituted under 1962 Constitution of Pakistan?	A. <p class="MsoNormal">Sardar Bahadur Khan</p></p> B. <p class="MsoNormal">Khan A. Sabur</p></p></p> C. <p class="MsoNormal">Mumtaz Dualtana </p></p></p> D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of these</p></p></p>
13	Which of the following rulers died while playing 'Chugan'	A. Balban B. Sher Shah C. Jalal ud Din Khilji D. Qutab ud Din Aibak
14	The Governor-General Ghulam Muhammad Dissolved the Constituent Assembly on:	A. October 26, 1954 B. October 24, 1954 C. October 25, 1953 D. April 20, 1954

15	When 21st Constitutional Amendment Bill was signed by president of Pakistan?	A. 7th January 2015 B. 11th January 2015 C. 22th January 2015 D. 12th January 2015
16	When and where did Ahmad Shah Abdali finally crush down the revolt of Marhatas?	A. 1760 painpat B. 1761 panipat C. 1660 panipat D. 1661 panipat
17	The terms of the members of the Senate shall be ____ years.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
18	Tuzk-e-Jehangiri was written by:	A. Akbar B. Jehangir C. Babar D. Abul Fazal
19	Punjab lies to its _____. A. North-east B. South-west C. South-north D. South-east	A. North-east B. South-west C. South-north D. South-east
20	Din-i-llahi was accepted by: A. Birbal B. Tanseen C. Todarmal D. Raja Man Singh	A. Birbal B. Tanseen C. Todarmal D. Raja Man Singh